HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. &7 / REG. NO.- 189/JIN/2002-03 fadi® / DATE- 15-03-2023

SHEKHAWATI GRAMIN VIKAS SHIKSHAN SAMITI JHUNJHUNU fST@T SIS, TSI AITSe! IORg IR0
arferfrad, 1958 (ISR Tde Ha” 28, 1958 ) & I Uoligd WMl 2 | 39 el &) uRafid wrdaRoft
FUTERITERETT D BRI H ISR ARITST! ISR IDBROT AIH, 1958 BT OR— 4 (1) & A=<d UK Bl T
2 R wven & Rafs 7 FerRd fhar Sirar 2

SHEKHAWATI GRAMIN VIKAS SHIKSHAN SAMITI JHUNJHUNU DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION
UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender  Post Address DOB
1 v Anil Kumar MALE President 20/03/1974
2 ‘ Chandgi Ram MALE Member 10/04/1950
Eu&
3 : Hemant Kumar Bhargava MALE Member 15/05/1958
4 ‘ Hoshiyar Singh MALE Member 01/10/1981
5 J Indraj Singh MALE Vice President 02/09/1961
A
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Photo

Name

Koshalya Kumari

Mahabir Prasad Khicher

Manisha Kumari

Naveen Singh

Nidhi

Rajesh Kumar

Ram Karan Singh

Sandeep Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Suman

Sunita Sihag

Surat Singh

Ummed Kulahari

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post Address

Member

Member

Member

Treasurer

Member

Member

Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member
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DOB

02/10/1982

02/02/1959

02/01/1991

10/08/1982

17/03/1978

30/08/1983

04/11/1952

04/07/1982

03/12/1976

01/07/1986

01/07/1980

15/08/1948

06/06/1959
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