

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 189/JJN/2002-03

दिनांक / DATE- 15-03-2023

SHEKHAWATI GRAMIN VIKAS SHIKSHAN SAMITI JHUNJHUNU जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SHEKHAWATI GRAMIN VIKAS SHIKSHAN SAMITI JHUNJHUNU DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ($\,1$) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Anil Kumar	MALE	President		20/03/1974
2	0	Chandgi Ram	MALE	Member		10/04/1950
3		Hemant Kumar Bhargava	MALE	Member		15/05/1958
4	0	Hoshiyar Singh	MALE	Member		01/10/1981
5		Indraj Singh	MALE	Vice President		02/09/1961



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Koshalya Kumari	FEMALE	Member		02/10/1982
7		Mahabir Prasad Khicher	MALE	Member		02/02/1959
8		Manisha Kumari	FEMALE	Member		02/01/1991
9		Naveen Singh	MALE	Treasurer		10/08/1982
10		Nidhi	FEMALE	Member		17/03/1978
11		Rajesh Kumar	MALE	Member		30/08/1983
12		Ram Karan Singh	MALE	Secretary		04/11/1952
13		Sandeep Kumar	MALE	Member		04/07/1982
14		Sanjay Kumar	MALE	Member		03/12/1976
15		Suman	FEMALE	Member		01/07/1986
16		Sunita Sihag	FEMALE	Member		01/07/1980
17		Surat Singh	MALE	Member		15/08/1948
18		Ummed Kulahari	FEMALE	Member		06/06/1959

नोट– इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



